

\$~O-28

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ EX.P. 96/2018 & EX. APPL. (OS) 97/2019

PARESH DANDONA

..... Decree Holder

Through: Mr.Mandeep Singh Vinaik, Advocate

versus

JAHNAVI DUGAL

..... Judgement Debtor

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.R. MIDHA

ORDER

% **06.03.2019**

At the request of learned counsel for the decree holder, list on
07th March, 2019.

J.R. MIDHA, J.

MARCH 06, 2019

ds