

\$~16

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ EX.P. 96/2018

PARESH DANDONA

..... Decree Holder

Through: Mr. M.S. Vinaik, Advocate with Ms.
Anjali Sharma and Mr. Deepak
Bastha, Advocates.

versus

JAHNAVI DUGAL

..... Judgement Debtor

Through: Ms. Preeti Shah, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV NARULA

ORDER

%

16.04.2019

List on 26th April 2019.

SANJEEV NARULA, J

APRIL 16, 2019

SS