

\$~9

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

EX.P. 96/2018, EX.APPLs. (OS) 97/2019 & 138/2019

PARESH DANDONA

..... Decree Holder

Through: Mr.Suhail Dutta, Sr. Adv. with
Mr.Mandeep Singh, Ms.Anjali
Sharma and Mr.Azhar Alam, Advs.

versus

JAHNAVI DUGAL

..... Judgement Debtor

Through: Mr.Amit Bansal and Ms.Preeti Shah,
Advs. for Objector (Kanishk Duggal)
Mr.Kamal Mehta, Mr.Atul T. N. and
Mr.Devendra Verma, Advs. for
Objector

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. KAMESWAR RAO

ORDER

%

27.01.2020

As I have a meeting on the Administrative side, renotify on 3rd
February, 2020.

V. KAMESWAR RAO, J

JANUARY 27, 2020/bh