



\$~31

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ EX.P. 96/2018 & EX.APPL.(OS) 97/2019, 940/2020, 256/2021

PARESH DANDONA

.....Decree Holder

Through: Mr. Suhail Dutt, Sr. Adv. with Mr. Sankalp Goswami, Mr. Azhar Alam and Mr. Shashank Datta Vashista, Adv.

versus

JAHNAVI DUGAL

.....Judgement Debtor

Through: Mr. Sunil Choudhary, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKAS MAHAJAN

ORDER

15.10.2024

%

It is already 04:55 p.m.

No time left.

List on 12.02.2025.

VIKAS MAHAJAN, J

OCTOBER 15, 2024/dss